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Drill Press Machine

SP5216C-Il
P?79?7° 27?7

Description SP5216C-1l drill press belongs to one of our most economical drill press Features: 1. Very
good quality 2. Fast-opened or locked pulley cover; 3. Variable speed system-pagoda pulley; 4. Three-spoke
feed handle and external depth stop; 5. Control panel for easy operation; 6. Continuous-duty motor; 7. Chuck
guard for safety; 8. Rack pinion for accurate height adjustments; 10. Swivel knob; 11. Study cast iron base.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Drilling capacity

Motor power

Chuck Capacity

Spindle stroke

Class Of Speed

Speed 60Hz

Spindle taper

Auto-feeding step of worktable

Max. distance from spindle end to surface of table
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of base
Swing

Table size

Base Size

SP5216C-Il
@16mm (5/8")
375/450/550W
3-16mm
85mm

16
180~2770/220~3320 R.P.M
MT2

180mm
685mm
1175mm
360mm
290x290mm
460x270mm
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Column Diameter ad72mm
Height 1600mm
N.W./G.W. 66/70kg
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