

Drill Press Machine SP5216C-II ???? ???





**** +966 55 550 7472

☎ +966 12 595 4446

ALTABSH MACHINE TOOLS

ALI ABSH MACHINE TUULS
RIGHTS RESERVED TO ALTABSH COMPANY 2022-2023
WWW.ALTABSH.COM | INFO@ALTABSH.COM
LOCATION: AL-JUMUM INDUSTRIAL AREA, AL-JUMUM, WESTERN REGION,
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA









Drill Press Machine SP5216C-II ????????

Description SP5216C-II **drill press** belongs to one of our most economical **drill press Features:** 1. Very good quality 2. Fast-opened or locked pulley cover; 3. Variable speed system-pagoda pulley; 4. Three-spoke feed handle and external depth stop; 5. Control panel for easy operation; 6. Continuous-duty motor; 7. Chuck guard for safety; 8. Rack pinion for accurate height adjustments; 10. Swivel knob; 11. Study cast iron base.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	SP5216C-II
Drilling capacity	Ø16mm (5/8")
Motor power	375/450/550W
Chuck Capacity	3-16mm
Spindle stroke	85mm
Class Of Speed	16
Speed 60Hz	180~2770/220~3320 R.P.M
Spindle taper	MT2
Auto-feeding step of worktable	180mm
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of table	685mm
Max. distance from spindle end to surface of base	1175mm
Swing	360mm
Table size	290×290mm
Base Size	460×270mm



← +966 55 550 7472☎ +966 12 595 4446

ALTABSH MACHINE TOOLS
RIGHTS RESERVED TO ALTABSH COMPANY 2022-2023
WWW.ALTABSH.COM | INFO@ALTABSH.COM
LOCATION: AL-JUMUM INDUSTRIAL AREA, AL-JUMUM, WESTERN REGION,
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA









Column Diameter	Ø72mm
Height	1600mm
N.W./G.W.	66/70kg



↓ +966 55 550 7472
★ +966 12 595 4446
ALTABSH MACHINE TOOLS
RIGHTS RESERVED TO ALTABSH COMPANY 2022-2023
WWW.ALTABSH.COM | INFO@ALTABSH.COM
LOCATION: AL-JUMUM INDUSTRIAL AREA, AL-JUMUM, WESTERN REGION,
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA







